
Deutsche Meisterschaft Feldarmbrust 2010
Einzelwertung

1. Tag Σ

Pl. St.-Nr. Name Vorname Klasse Verein 65m 50m 35m 1.Tag 10 10R

1 Bessert Benjamin Hüttenthal 278 285 291 854 18 35

2 Schmidt Ina Ober-Roden 266 294 291 851 24 35

3 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz Bothfeld 273 289 288 850 18 30

4 Hillenbrand Ralf S.S.V.Kronau 276 282 289 847 16 33

5 Hillenbrand Steffen S.S.V.Kronau 279 281 287 847 18 27

6 Konrad Jochen SV Hausen 276 284 285 845 20 28

7 Hillenbrand Walter S.S.V.Kronau 283 287 273 843 14 33

8 Weißmann Karl-Ernst Dietersweiler 277 281 280 838 17 21

9 Lück Markus Dietersweiler 266 281 288 835 16 20

10 Henne Andreas Dietersweiler 269 277 284 830 16 19

11 Berninger Armin Hausen 272 276 280 828 18 21

12 Künkler Oskar Dietersweiler 268 277 278 823 15 21

13 Kreps Bernhard Ober-Roden 257 276 280 813 14 20

14 Lindner Walter Dietersweiler 252 283 277 812 16 18

15 Braun Harold Ober-Roden 259 282 268 809 15 22

16 Seidewitz Paul Ober-Roden 250 277 281 808 12 22

17 Wälde David Dietersweiler 257 276 272 805 10 21



18 Bessert Hans-Joachim Hüttenthal 258 272 272 802 10 14

19 Butz Benjamin S.S.V.Kronau 250 277 273 800 12 15

20 Poser-Keppler Dr. Katja S.S.V.Kronau 260 263 276 799 6 19

21 Koch Markus Karpfhofen 262 271 265 798 11 12

22 Ronalter Sebastian SV Hausen 258 282 257 797 12 21

23 Lazarus Jürgen Eisenbach 258 262 275 795 9 15

24 Steiger Oliver Reihen 238 276 281 795 13 15

25 Horch Manuel Ober-Roden 241 278 272 791 9 18

26 Hillenbrand Rüdiger Kronau 248 270 272 790 8 17

27 Löwer Christian KKSV Wabern 253 273 261 787 13 11

28 Rössner Jens Ober Roden 255 272 256 783 12 18

29 Zimmer Michael Ober-Roden 267 242 274 783 12 18

30 König Karl-Heinz SK Winsen/Luhe 250 264 269 783 14 13

31 Hillenbrand Daniel Kronau 3 263 265 254 782 8 14

32 Grobbauer Daniel PSG Darmstadt 255 258 267 780 8 13

33 Löwer Heinz-Werner KKSV Wabern 261 256 263 780 9 12

34 Schygulla Barbara SK Winsen/Luhe 250 260 266 776 11 15

36 Wilke Martin S.G.Bothfeld 252 255 260 767 5 7

37 Hübsch Olaf Waldbruch 221 271 269 761 11 12

38 Schormeier Franz Untermeitingen 244 264 249 757 5 13

39 Englert Jonas Hausen 246 249 256 751 3 10

40 v. Donop Harald Fuldabrück 228 258 261 747 7 16

41 Scherz Peter Kronau 2 247 251 247 745 5 9



42 Weiglein Werner Hammelburg 244 266 233 743 8 15

43 Hoffmann Markus SK Winsen/Luhe 242 251 250 743 9 8

44 Schmidt Roland Dietersweiler 222 259 261 742 10 10

45 Horstmann Peter V. 59 Ennigerloh 219 261 262 742 8 6

46 Heitmann Andrea V. 59 Ennigerloh 230 266 240 736 7 7

47 Grupe Ralf Ober-Roden 251 268 216 735 6 11

48 Reich Johann SV Tischart 244 259 230 733 7 9

49 Fuchs Nikolai Kronau 3 228 234 258 720 6 9

50 Müller Richard Hausen 234 239 235 708 7 8

51 Petry Christoph Kronau 224 242 239 705 8 4

52 Schygulla Karl-Heinz SK Winsen/Luhe 207 246 251 704 9 8

53 Haier Hermann S. Abt Aach 197 249 256 702 7 7

54 Beutenmüller Andreas Reihen 227 240 224 691 6 8

55 Siemon Christopher Fuldabrück 202 250 237 689 4 5

56 Fischer Jürgen Untermeitingen 207 245 235 687 5 5

57 Haier Stefanie S. Abt Aach 183 241 253 677 6 11

58 Wieber Urban SSV Firedingen 193 247 229 669 4 1

59 Block Frank Kronau 3 212 235 195 642 4 5

60 Blume Christina DJS Hannovera 172 240 150 562 6 1

61 Winkler Oliver VfF Hannover 167 213 161 541 6 2

62 Fleischmann Wilfried Würzburg 167 213 161 541 6 2

63 Hilliger Manfred HSG 165 204 51 420 3 2



Deutsche Meisterschaft Feldarmbrust 2010
Mannschaftswertung

1. Tag Σ 1.Tag

Verein Name Vorname Kl. 65m 50m 35m

S. S. V. Kronau 1 Hillenbrand Walter 283 287 273 843

Hillenbrand Ralf 276 282 289 847

Hillenbrand Steffen 279 281 287 847

2537

Ober-Roden 1 Braun Harold 259 282 268 809

Kreps Bernhard 257 276 280 813

Schmidt Ina 266 294 291 851

2473

Dietersweiler 1 Künkler Oskar 268 277 278 823

Wälde David 257 276 272 805

Henne Andreas 269 277 284 830

2458

Ober-Roden 2 Horch Manuel 241 278 272 791

Seidewitz Paul 250 277 281 808

Zimmer Michael 267 272 256 795

2394



Winsen König Karl-Heinz 250 264 269 783

Schygulla Barbara 250 260 266 776

Schygulla Karl-Heinz 207 246 251 704

2263

Dietersweiler 2 Lindner Walter 252 283 277 812

Lück Markus 266 281 288 835

Weißmann Karl-Ernst 277 281 280 838

2485

SV Hausen 1957 1 Berninger Armin 272 276 280 828

Konrad Jochen 276 284 285 845

Ronalter Sebastian 258 282 257 797

2470

S. S. V. Kronau 2 Poser-Keppler Dr. Katja 260 263 276 799

Butz Benjamin 250 277 273 800

Scherz Peter 247 251 247 745

2344

S. S. V. Kronau 3 Hillenbrand Daniel 263 265 254 782

Fuchs Nikolai 228 234 258 720

Block Frank 212 235 195 642

2144


